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Ollikkala Salon Seudun Ampujat

17.12.2019 Joulukilpailu 17.12.2019
 1:11 Pertti Toikka  40 Shots 9.8 8.7 6.4 9.5 5.2 8.3 9.0 10.5x 8.2 8.5 80.0 80.0 x1

 40 Shots 9.0 9.0 10.0 9.6 10.7x 9.5 8.3 8.9 6.2 6.0 84.0 164.0 x2

 40 Shots 8.8 6.4 8.5 8.2 9.0 6.8 8.0 9.4 8.5 10.2 80.0 244.0 x2

 40 Shots 7.5 8.7 6.9 8.6 9.0 8.0 9.5 10.0 9.9 8.7 82.0 326.0 x2

 1:12 Jari-Pekka Savojoki  40 Shots 8.5 7.9 7.4 9.5 6.3 8.3 9.6 8.8 8.5 9.8 79.0 79.0

 40 Shots 10.3 9.0 9.4 8.9 8.4 8.2 9.7 9.5 9.8 9.9 88.0 167.0

 40 Shots 8.9 9.3 9.0 6.4 8.0 7.8 10.5x 9.2 8.2 8.6 82.0 249.0 x1

 40 Shots 7.5 8.2 8.8 8.1 9.6 9.2 8.1 9.9 6.7 8.1 80.0 329.0 x1

 1:13 Jorma Torvinen  40 Shots 7.4 7.3 8.5 7.4 7.0 7.6 9.0 9.4 9.5 5.0 75.0 75.0

 40 Shots 8.5 8.2 7.0 5.5 10.3 6.9 6.9 7.5 9.0 10.0 76.0 151.0

 40 Shots 9.0 6.1 9.7 9.9 7.7 9.3 9.5 10.0 8.3 8.8 84.0 235.0

 40 Shots 8.8 7.1 8.6 7.2 9.7 8.9 9.9 10.2 8.7 9.4 83.0 318.0

 1:14 Jukka Niemelä  40 Shots 6.9 8.6 9.5 8.6 8.8 9.0 5.7 6.9 8.4 10.1 77.0 77.0

 40 Shots 5.4 7.1 7.4 7.4 7.7 9.4 7.2 7.0 5.8 7.9 68.0 145.0

 40 Shots 8.5 8.6 10.1 8.8 9.2 6.2 8.5 8.4 9.0 10.0 84.0 229.0

 40 Shots 6.3 7.6 9.0 6.9 8.6 6.9 9.9 9.7 9.2 7.9 76.0 305.0

 1:15 Matti Anttonen  40 Shots 10.8x 10.4x 10.0 10.1 10.2 10.0 10.1 9.8 10.4x 9.1 98.0 98.0 x3

 40 Shots 9.4 9.7 9.8 7.9 10.2 9.7 10.7x 8.5 9.1 9.7 89.0 187.0 x4

 40 Shots 10.4x 10.7x 8.6 9.3 9.5 7.2 9.5 10.1 9.5 10.1 91.0 278.0 x6

 40 Shots 8.8 8.9 8.8 10.2 10.3 8.9 9.9 9.1 9.4 10.3 89.0 367.0 x6

 1:16 Janne Terkola  40 Shots 10.4x 9.4 10.5x 10.7x 10.7x 9.4 10.2 8.7 9.6 10.4x 95.0 95.0 x5

 40 Shots 10.1 8.8 8.4 10.0 10.4x 10.1 9.7 9.4 8.9 10.4x 92.0 187.0 x7

 40 Shots 8.2 9.6 9.1 10.2 10.4x 8.9 7.7 10.1 9.9 8.6 88.0 275.0 x8

 40 Shots 9.4 10.1 10.9x 9.2 8.2 9.9 10.7x 10.0 10.5x 10.1 95.0 370.0 x11

 1:17 Jukka Kankare  40 Shots 9.4 10.0 8.1 9.9 8.7 9.3 10.0 9.3 8.3 8.6 88.0 88.0

 40 Shots 10.5x 8.6 9.5 9.0 7.6 7.9 7.8 8.0 9.4 9.8 83.0 171.0 x1

 40 Shots 9.5 9.5 9.4 9.4 10.4x 10.5x 8.4 8.9 9.5 8.6 89.0 260.0 x3

 40 Shots 9.6 8.9 9.1 8.6 8.9 7.3 10.0 10.0 6.7 9.5 84.0 344.0 x3

 1:18

 1:19 Marja-Liisa Tahvanainen 40 Shots 7.9 8.8 8.5 7.1 7.5 6.2 8.8 9.0 9.4 7.6 76.0 76.0

 40 Shots 8.6 10.6x 9.9 10.4x 9.1 9.3 6.3 10.0 4.7 10.1 85.0 161.0 x2

 40 Shots 6.7 7.8 9.5 8.2 9.4 5.6 9.4 4.7 8.1 6.6 71.0 232.0 x2

 40 Shots 8.2 7.1 6.8 10.4x 8.0 6.2 8.2 7.7 7.7 8.0 75.0 307.0 x3

 1:20 Timo Rouvali  40 Shots 10.1 8.4 10.0 8.3 8.7 9.0 9.5 9.2 9.9 10.5x 90.0 90.0 x1

 40 Shots 9.0 9.6 8.7 8.3 9.4 10.0 10.1 9.5 10.2 10.0 92.0 182.0 x1

 40 Shots 10.0 9.1 10.5x 9.7 9.9 8.2 9.0 8.5 9.9 8.9 89.0 271.0 x2

 40 Shots 8.0 10.1 10.1 8.0 10.9x 10.4x 10.7x 9.5 10.8x 9.6 94.0 365.0 x6


